
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

 

 
 CONTRACT MODIFICATION LOG 

A650 LOW VOLTAGE POWER SUPPLY / OP82170000 
 
 

Mod. 
no. 

Description Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date Amount 

1 Modify unit price Approved 05.02.24 $0 

2 Exercise Option  Pending TBA $1,470,195 

     

 Modification Total: 
 

  $1,470,195 

 Original Contract:   $472,306 

 Total:   $1,942,501 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


